

SAVJAY ko (Simantana)
MHISY- Gaya Beach Gaze Road to Khiriyawa (SC)
Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

F. E. R. W. D. (W) — **DIVISION**
MAHA

A. E. R. W. D. (W) — **SUB-DIVISION**
Gaya

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3082

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of road					
from Chaya-bodh gaza road to					
Khiriya wan with five year mandu					
under head mmsy.					
Agency: Sonjay Kumar					
At - Simaraha, Chaya.					
no. & Date of Agreement					
108/mmsy(SC)/SBB/2020-21					
Date of work order					
20.02.2021					
Date of Completion - 19.02.2022					
Date of measurement					
measurement					
Const ⁿ of Benchmark & reference					
pillar - do - do					
① working bench mark.					
= 1 x 2.80 km = 2.80 km					

5th and Final Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of road from					
Gaya Bodh Gaya					
Road to Khiriyawan.					
with 5 year maint.					
Under MN GSY (SC)					
Agency:- Somjay Kumar					
At- Somjay S. P. O. Katar.					
Agreement no - 108 / MN GSY / SC /					
SBD / 2020-2021					
Date of Start - 20.02.2021					
Date of Completion - 19.02.2022					

10/05/22
S.C.

ABSTRACT OF COST

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②/1 Construction of Beach. mark & reference pillar de d					
② Working Benchmark de d					
3.439 km 84y TMB P				35/10	
@ ₹ 3700.83/km				₹	12727.20
②/2 Reference pillar/ Burrjee de d					
3.439 km 84y TMB P				35/①(ii)	
@ ₹ 1676.68/km				₹	5766.00
③/3 Clearing & Grubbing road bend de d					
2.395 Hec 84y TMB P				36	
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hec				₹	126931.20
④/4 Const. of embankment upto 1000 m lead					
2674.581 m 84y TMB P					
@ ₹ 192.03/m				₹	513600.20
⑤/5 Const. of embankment up to 1000 m lead					
6234.87 m 84y TMB P					
@ ₹ 154.58/m				₹	963786.20
⑥/6 Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
7860.05 m 84y TMB P				36/6	
+1743.70 " M.B. No.					
9603.75 m @ ₹ 176.64/m				₹	1696406

Continuation
C.B.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) 10000mm ϕ - 25 -					
45.0m qty MBP - 37/100					
@ 23575.35/m - 2					160892
(ii) 6000mm ϕ					
37					
22.50m qty MBP 37/100					
@ 1128.25/m - 2					253860
(33) 25 laying first class					
bedding well					
compacted do					
7.470m ³ qty MBP 38/12					
@ 2522.31/m ³ - 2					3902
(34) 40 follow on foundation					
traverse					
58.03m ³ qty MBP 37/40					
@ 2522.31/m ³ - 2					30318
(35) 38 laying Cement Concrete					
pipe and all list					
class 600					
170.0m ³ qty MBP 60 -					
@ 708.06/m ³ - 2					12036920
(36) 27 foundation concrete					
padding cement -					
88.20m ³ qty MBP 60 -					
@ 24909.02/m ³ - 2					432975
(37) 28 S/F/Placing					

Continuation

Continuation